PLUG WT 12W 11P
SKWP12XG
Extended Product Type SKWP12XG
Product ID 7TAA057520R0027
Catalog Description PLUG WT 12W 11P
Long Description Multi-Pin Watertight Plug, 11 Pole 12 Wire
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
708917161011UPC
Mexico (MX)Country of Origin
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
330.2 mm
13 in
Package Level 1 Width
419.1 mm
16.5 in
Package Level 1 Height
336.55 mm
13.25 in
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/03/01
Additional Information
Designed for outdoor NEMA 4, rough service and critical environment
machinery, HVACR systems, servo control and other automatic/controlled
functions requiring rugged, shock-resistant devices capable of safely
breaking rated loads.
Application
RussellstollBrand / Label
19960411Effective Date
Heavy Cast AluminumMaterial
ELECTRICAL APPARATUS FOR SWITCHING OR PROTECTING ELECTRICAL
CIRCUITS, OR FOR MAKING CONNECTION TO/ IN ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT
Product Name
Russellstoll Control Circuit ConnectorProduct Type
Watertight and oil tightSpecial Functions
Certificates and Declarations
SKWP12XGData Sheet, Technical
Information
Classifications
EC001322 - Round socket/plug for high currentsETIM 6
EC001322 - Round socket/plug for high currentsETIM 7
EC001322 - Round socket/plug for high currentsETIM 8
39121404UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
4528 >> Electrical sleevesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Pin & Sleeve Connectors
Categories
2SKWP12XG
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/03/01